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WR 6.39 Moris Green USA Atlanta 03.03.01 

AR 6.50 Shu Bingtian CHE Portland 18.03.16 
KR 6.49 Vitaly Savin KAZ Moscow 21.02.91 
MR 6.82 Alexandr Viktorenko  KAZ Ust-Kamenogorsk 06.02.15 

 
60 m      MEN 

FINAL RESULT 
 

20 January 18:00 
Heat 1 

Rank Bib Name Born Country Result 

1 13 Ponomaryov Evgeniy 27.05.92 KGZ 7.10 

2 28 Murtazin Shamil 28.05.00 KAZ 7.17 

3 25 Kisselev Alexandr 25.03.96 KAZ 7.17 

4 19 Parygin Timur 05.09.99 KAZ 7.20 

5 95 Nisnevich Valeriy 01.03.00 KAZ 7.37 

6 36 Ibadullaev Asatulla 14.02.00 KAZ 7.56 

7 75 Merdanov David 21.06.00 KAZ 7.77 

 82 Boyko Vladislav 29.01.02 KAZ DNS 

 
Heat 2 

Rank Bib Name Born Country Result 

1 14 Magomedgadzhiev Ali 01.10.99 KGZ 6.93 

2 48 Sutzhanov Damil 16.07.95 KAZ 7.04 

3 80 Satarov Damir 05.01.93 KAZ 7.22 

4 47 Rusak Aleksandr 10.06.92 KAZ 7.25 

5 81 Shkred Ivan 17.08.94 KAZ 7.27 

6 92 Sokolov Danil 13.02.00 KAZ 7.45 

 74 Ramet Adil 30.05.00 KAZ DQ 

 49 Balkoev Amir 17.01.99 KAZ DNS 

 
Heat 3 

Rank Bib Name Born Country Result 

1 12 Musaev Dzhamaldin 09.05.92 KGZ 6.87 

2 30 Zems Vyacheslav 02.05.98 KAZ 6.92 

3 26 Zems Vitaliy 29.03.96 KAZ 6.95 

4 27 Grigoryev Vladislav 10.01.97 KAZ 6.97 

5 72 Kasper Alexandr 09.02.94 KAZ 7.09 

6 1 Kartavtsevi Nika 13.06.92 GEO 7.15 

7 50 Adamchuk Artem 30.10.99 KAZ 7.38 

8 59 Syzdykov Amal 07.11.96 KAZ 7.40 
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WR 6.39 Moris Green USA Atlanta 03.03.01 

AR 6.50 Shu Bingtian CHE Portland 18.03.16 
KR 6.49 Vitaly Savin KAZ Moscow 21.02.91 
MR 6.82 Alexandr Viktorenko  KAZ Ust-Kamenogorsk 06.02.15 

 
60 m                          MEN 

 
FINAL RESULTS SUMMARY 

20 January  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Rank Bib Name Born Country Result 

1 12 Musaev Dzhamaldin 09.05.92 KGZ 6.87 

2 30 Zems Vyacheslav 02.05.98 KAZ 6.92 

3 14 Magomedgadzhiev Ali 01.10.99 KGZ 6.93 

4 26 Zems Vitaliy 29.03.96 KAZ 6.95 

5 27 Grigoryev Vladislav 10.01.97 KAZ 6.97 

6 48 Sutzhanov Damil 16.07.95 KAZ 7.04 

7 72 Kasper Alexandr 09.02.94 KAZ 7.09 

8 13 Ponomaryov Evgeniy 27.05.92 KGZ 7.10 

9 1 Kartavtsevi Nika 13.06.92 GEO 7.15 

10 28 Murtazin Shamil 28.05.00 KAZ 7.17 

10 25 Kisselev Alexandr 25.03.96 KAZ 7.17 

12 19 Parygin Timur 05.09.99 KAZ 7.20 

13 80 Satarov Damir 05.01.93 KAZ 7.22 

14 47 Rusak Aleksandr 10.06.92 KAZ 7.25 

15 81 Shkred Ivan 17.08.94 KAZ 7.27 

16 95 Nisnevich Valeriy 01.03.00 KAZ 7.37 

17 50 Adamchuk Artem 30.10.99 KAZ 7.38 

18 59 Syzdykov Amal 07.11.96 KAZ 7.40 

19 92 Sokolov Danil 13.02.00 KAZ 7.45 

20 36 Ibadullaev Asatulla 14.02.00 KAZ 7.56 

21 75 Merdanov David 21.06.00 KAZ 7.77 

 74 Ramet Adil 30.05.00 KAZ DQ 

 49 Balkoev Amir 17.01.99 KAZ DNS 

 82 Boyko Vladislav 29.01.02 KAZ DNS 
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WR 44.57 Kerron Clement USA Fayetteville 12.02.05 

AR 45.39 Abdel Haraun QAT Stockholm 19.02.15 
KR 46.87 Mikhail Litvin KAZ Ust-Kamenogorsk 14.02.15 
MR 47.18 Mikhail Litvin KAZ Ust-Kamenogorsk 23.01.16 

 
400 m      MEN 

FINAL RESULT 
 

20 January 17:10 

Rank Bib Name Born Country Result 

1 61 Nikitin Ruslan 21.03.99 KAZ 51.33 

2 44 Valiev Maksat 09.08.00 KAZ 52.00 

3 43 Venetikidi Odissey 07.09.98 KAZ 52.47 

4 77 Kozhemyako Iliya 12.06.97 KAZ 52.70 

 
Heat 2 

Rank Bib Name Born Country Result 

1 93 Sutyagin Vladislav 18.01.97 KAZ 50.96 

2 96 Gerasimov Anton 02.11.97 KAZ 51.61 

3 87 Mamyrbekov Amir 30.12.99 KAZ 51.97 

4 94 Feshenko Vladimir 01.06.01 KAZ 52.08 

 39 Kazakhbaev Ilkham 24.05.98 KAZ DQ 

 
Heat 3 

Rank Bib Name Born Country Result 

1 37 Mukhitdinov Elnur 21.01.93 KAZ 49.74 

2 84 Tarasov Efim 08.01.02 KAZ 50.09 

3 53 Ryabov Victor 21.04.97 KAZ 50.18 

4 15 Sarasov Kirill 18.08.98 KGZ 50.37 

 52 Zhamaldinov Rustambek 23.04.93 KAZ DQ 

 
Heat 4 

Rank Bib Name Born Country Result 

1 8 Butrym Vitalii 10.01.91 UKR 46.90 MR 

2 60 Sokolov Andrey 21.01.95 KAZ 48.00 

3 29 Efremov David 16.01.99 KAZ 48.50 

4 51 Zaikov Sergey 23.09.87 KAZ 48.80 

5 2 Endeladze Mindia 24.05.98 GEO 49.77 

6 9 Atabaev Davron 06.07.93 TJK 50.33 
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WR 44.57 Kerron Clement USA Fayetteville 12.02.05 

AR 45.39 Abdel Haraun QAT Stockholm 19.02.15 
KR 46.87 Mikhail Litvin KAZ Ust-Kamenogorsk 14.02.15 
MR 47.18 Mikhail Litvin KAZ Ust-Kamenogorsk 23.01.16 

 
400 m                         MEN 

 
FINAL RESULTS SUMMARY 

20 January  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Rank Bib Name Born Country Result 

1 8 Butrym Vitalii 10.01.91 UKR 
46.90 
MR 

2 60 Sokolov Andrey 21.01.95 KAZ 48.00 

3 29 Efremov David 16.01.99 KAZ 48.50 

4 51 Zaikov Sergey 23.09.87 KAZ 48.80 

5 37 Mukhitdinov Elnur 21.01.93 KAZ 49.74 

6 2 Endeladze Mindia 24.05.98 GEO 49.77 

7 84 Tarasov Efim 08.01.02 KAZ 50.09 

8 53 Ryabov Victor 21.04.97 KAZ 50.18 

9 9 Atabaev Davron 06.07.93 TJK 50.33 

10 15 Sarasov Kirill 18.08.98 KGZ 50.37 

11 93 Sutyagin Vladislav 18.01.97 KAZ 50.96 

12 61 Nikitin Ruslan 21.03.99 KAZ 51.33 

13 96 Gerasimov Anton 02.11.97 KAZ 51.61 

14 87 Mamyrbekov Amir 30.12.99 KAZ 51.97 

15 44 Valiev Maksat 09.08.00 KAZ 52.00 

16 94 Feshenko Vladimir 01.06.01 KAZ 52.08 

17 43 Venetikidi Odissey 07.09.98 KAZ 52.47 

18 77 Kozhemyako Iliya 12.06.97 KAZ 52.70 

 39 Kazakhbaev Ilkham 24.05.98 KAZ DQ 

 52 Zhamaldinov Rustambek 23.04.93 KAZ DQ 
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WR 1:42.67 Wilson Kipketer  DNK Paris 09.03.1997 

AR 1:45.26 Yusuf Saad Kamel BHR Valencia 09.03.2008 
NR 1:48.89 Mikhail Kolganov KAZ Moscow 17.02.2004 
MR 1:52.58 Zaykov Sergey KAZ Ust-Kamenogorsk 18.02.2017 

 
800 m     MEN 

FINAL RESULT 
 
20 January 16:55 

Heat 1 

Rank Bib Name Born Country Result 

1 89 Sulaymanov Said 22.04.98 KAZ 1:56.20 

2 63 Anuar Ergazy 13.12.98 KAZ 1:56.50 

3 62 Tu Aleksandr 15.05.98 KAZ 1:58.20 

4 79 Chuvyakov Vyacheslav 28.05.97 KAZ 1:58.75 

5 17 Arypbekov Daniyar 04.09.97 KGZ 1:59.00 

6 70 Mukatay Yerassyl 17.01.99 KAZ 2:01.00 

7 78 Krugovykh Iliya 01.01.80 KAZ 2:01.90 

8 71 Ormangali Daniyar 26.09.00 KAZ 2:08.00 

 40 Koblov Dmitriy 30.11.92 KAZ DNF 

 
Heat 2 

Rank Bib Name Born Country Result 

1 10 Ismatov Odilshoh 18.04.92 TJK 1:51.80 MR 

2 16 Dzholomanov Musulman 21.06.97 KGZ 1:52.75 

3 54 Kondratyev Igor 23.01.91 KAZ 1:53.00 

4 11 Akhmadaliev Khurshidjon 03.05.92 UZB 1:53.40 

5 20 Kusmanov Imanmadi 10.08.95 KAZ 1:53.80 

6 21 Arhipov Evgeny 05.11.97 KAZ 1:54.10 

7 3 Khvichava Saba 18.04.00 GEO 1:54.50 

8 69 Syssoyev Alexandr 09.10.85 KAZ 1:55.50 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



IV INTERNATIONAL MEETING  
OF OLGA RYPAKOVA′S PRIZES 
Ust-Kamenogorsk. Kazakhstan 

                                    Saturday 20 January 2018 
 

7 

  
 

WR 1:42.67 Wilson Kipketer  DNK Paris 09.03.1997 

AR 1:45.26 Yusuf Saad Kamel BHR Valencia 09.03.2008 
NR 1:48.89 Mikhail Kolganov KAZ Moscow 17.02.2004 
MR 1:52.58 Zaykov Sergey KAZ Ust-Kamenogorsk 18.02.2017 

 
800 m                           MEN 

 
FINAL RESULTS SUMMARY 

20 January  
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Rank Bib Name Born Country Result 

1 10 Ismatov Odilshoh 18.04.92 TJK 
1:51.80 

MR 

2 16 Dzholomanov Musulman 21.06.97 KGZ 1:52.75 

3 54 Kondratyev Igor 23.01.91 KAZ 1:53.00 

4 11 Akhmadaliev Khurshidjon 03.05.92 UZB 1:53.40 

5 20 Kusmanov Imanmadi 10.08.95 KAZ 1:53.80 

6 21 Arhipov Evgeny 05.11.97 KAZ 1:54.10 

7 3 Khvichava Saba 18.04.00 GEO 1:54.50 

8 69 Syssoyev Alexandr 09.10.85 KAZ 1:55.50 

9 89 Sulaymanov Said 22.04.98 KAZ 1:56.20 

10 63 Anuar Ergazy 13.12.98 KAZ 1:56.50 

11 62 Tu Aleksandr 15.05.98 KAZ 1:58.20 

12 79 Chuvyakov Vyacheslav 28.05.97 KAZ 1:58.75 

13 17 Arypbekov Daniyar 04.09.97 KGZ 1:59.00 

14 70 Mukatay Yerassyl 17.01.99 KAZ 2:01.00 

15 78 Krugovykh Iliya 01.01.80 KAZ 2:01.90 

16 71 Ormangali Daniyar 26.09.00 KAZ 2:08.00 

 40 Koblov Dmitriy 30.11.92 KAZ DNF 
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WR 7.30  Colin Jackson GBR Sindelfingen 06.03.94 

AR 7.41  Liu Xiang CHN Birmingham 18.02.12 
KR 7.78 Andrew Gutov KAZ Minsk 11.02.92 
MR 8.15 Ostanin Stanislav KAZ Ust-Kamenogorsk 23.01.16 

 
60 m H      MEN 

FINAL RESULT 
 
20 January 16:45 

Rank Bib Name Born Country Result 

1 30 Zems Vyacheslav 02.05.98 KAZ 8.03 MR 

2 22 Litsenberger Vitaliy 18.07.94 KAZ 8.27 

3 41 Kondratyev Vladislav 17.07.98 KAZ 8.39 

4 64 Tararushkin Aleksandr 05.08.96 KAZ 8.42 

5 88 Kartayev Ramiz 08.05.00 KAZ 8.88 

 73 Stasenko Artem 13.06.97 KAZ DNF 
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WR 2.43 Javier Sotomayor CUB Budapest 04.03.89 

AR 2.40 Motaz Essa Barsha QAT Аhlone 18.02.15 
KR 2.32 Sergey Zasimovich KAZ Vilnius 12.01.85 
MR 2.24 Uriy Dergachev  KAZ Ust-Kamenogorsk 23.01.16 

  Anton Bodnar     

   
HIGH JUMP         MEN 

FINAL RESULT 
20 January 17:05 

Rank Bib Name Born Country Result 1.85 1.90 1.95 2.00 2.04 2.08 2.12 

1 20 Loshkarev Roman 28.10.96 KAZ 2.08    Х0 0 0 ХХХ 

2 9 Zasimovich Sergey 11.03.86 KAZ 2.08    0 Х0 Х0 ХХХ 

3 41 Bodnar Anton 12.04.92 KAZ 2.04     0 Х ХХ 

4 42 Shi-mo-syn Lev 07.11.98 KAZ 1.95 0 0 0 ХХХ    

4 84 Schastliviy Vasiliy 20.08.92 KAZ 1.95   0 ХХХ    

4 8 Zaripov Husniddin 26.11.97 TJK 1.95 0 0 0 ХХХ    

7 13 Timoshin Aleksandr 30.08.99 KAZ 1.95 0 0 Х0 ХХХ    

7 12 Sokolov Denis 18.06.91 KAZ 1.95  0 Х0 ХХХ    
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WR 6.16 Reno lavillenie  FRA Donetsk 15.02.14 

AR 5.92 Igor Potapovich KAZ Stockholm 19.02.98 
KR 5.92 Igor Potapovich KAZ Stockholm 19.02.98 
MR 5.50 Grigoriev Sergey KAZ Ust-Kamenogorsk 23.01.16 

 
POLE VAULT        MEN 

FINAL RESULT 
 

20 January 17:25 

Rank Bib Name Born Country Result 4.00 4.20 4.40 4.60 4.80 5.00 5.20 5.40 5.55 

1 21 Filippov Nikita 07.10.91 KAZ 5.40       0 0 ХХХ 

2 15 Polyanskii Danil 17.12.91 KAZ 5.20      0 ХХ0 ХХХ  

3 22 Buda Mikhail 04.01.99 KAZ 4.60   0 0 ХХХ     

3 23 Tovchenik Ivan 19.07.99 KAZ 4.60   0 0 ХХХ     

5 10 Kalenov Erbol 28.01.97 KAZ 4.40 0 ХХ0 Х0 ХХХ      

6 25 Solovyev Stanislav 07.01.00 KAZ 4.20 0 0 ХХХ       

7 16 Pryadkin Evgeniy 10.04.98 KAZ 4.00 0 ХХХ        
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WR 17.92 Teddy Tamgho FRA Paris 06.03.11 

AR 17.41 Bin Dong CHE Nanjing 29.02.13 
KR 17.36 Oleg Saprykin KAZ Chelyabinsk 04.02.90 
MR 16.59 Aghasyan Levon ARM Ust-Kamenogorsk 18.02.17 

 
TRIPLE JUMP     MEN 

FINAL RESULT 
 

20 January  16:25 

Rank Bib Name Born Country Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 3 Aghasyan Levon 19.01.95 ARM 16.39 16.02 15.74 16.30 16.39 Х Х 

2 1 Malosilov Oleksandr 06.06.97 UKR 16.20 15.85 15.92 Х 15.20 16.20 15.51 

3 44 Ektov Evgeniy 01.09.86 KAZ 16.02 Х 16.02 15.79 - 15.77 Х 

4 6 Muhammad hakimi Bin ismail 18.04.91 MAS 15.93 15.51 15.26 15.89 15.64 15.53 15.93 

5 2 Stanchev Andrii 10.07.93 UKR 15.85 14.99 х х Х 15.85 15.76 

6 19 Valiyev Roman 27.03.84 KAZ 15.80 15.80 Х Х Х Х Х 

7 40 Pototskiy Vladimir 30.04.94 KAZ 14.69 Х 14.69 14.52 Х Х Х 

 4 Maglakelidze Goga 10.03.97 GEO NM Х Х Х Х Х - 

 42 Ismatulaev Shakhrukh 12.03.00 KAZ NM Х - -    
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WR 22.66 Rendi Barns USA Los Angeles 20.01.89 

AR 20.16 Zhang Jun CHN Nyangjin 13.02.12 
KR 20.51     Ivanov Ivan KAZ Ust-Kamenogorsk 30.01.16 
MR      

 
SHOT PUT     MEN 

FINAL RESULT 
 

20 January 16:35 

Rank Bib Name Born Country Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 
77  Ivanov Ivan  03.01.92  KAZ  

18.32 
MR 

18.30 18.32 17.50 17.80 - 18.00 

2 83 Lukichev Dmitriy 07.01.01 KAZ  11.30 10.80 10.68 11.30 11.00 X 10.80 

3 85  Klimenko Nikolay  19.09.94  KAZ 10.80 X 10.80 X X X X 

4 82  Shishkin Nikolay  12.07.97  KAZ 10.30 X 10.08 10.30 10.25 X X 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



IV INTERNATIONAL MEETING 
OF OLGA RYPAKOVA′S PRIZES 

 Ust-Kamenogorsk. Kazakhstan 
Saturday 20 January 2018 

 

  

WR 6.92 Irina Privalova  RUS Madrid 09.02.95 

AR 7.09 Susantika Jaya Singh LKA Stuttgart 07.02.99 
KR 7.20 Victoria Zyabkina  KAZ Ust-Kamenogorsk 30.01.16 
MR 7.24 Victoria Zyabkina  KAZ Ust-Kamenogorsk 23.01.16 

 
60 m      WOMEN 

FINAL RESULT 
 

20 January 2018 17:50 

Rank Bib Name Born Country Result 

1 66 Zyabkina Viktoriya 04.09.92 KAZ 7.45 

2 6 Hasanova Zakiyya 25.08.95 AZE 7.48 

3 18 Bulanova Anna 12.05.94 KGZ 7.55 

4 7 Taghizade Fakhriyya 16.12.00 AZE 7.70 

5 4 Chiloyan Gayane 27.09.00 ARM 7.74 

6 65 Tulapina Anastasiya 05.03.90 KAZ 7.85 

7 57 Stepankovskaya Valentina 16.05.97 KAZ 7.92 
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WR 49.59 Jarmila Kratochvílová CZE Milan 07.03.82 

AR 51.45 Chemi Adekova BRN Portland 19.03.16 
KR 52.69 Tatyana Roslanova  KAZ Pattaya 14.11.05 
MR 53.95 Elina Mikhina  KAZ Ust-Kamenogorsk 23.01.16 

 
400 m      WOMEN 

FINAL RESULT 
 

20 January 2018 17:40 
Heat 1 

Rank Bib Name Born Country Result 

1 67 Zayko Marina 17.01.93 KAZ 56.83 

2 45 Kuznetsova Svetlana 29.01.92 KAZ 57.53 

3 55 Fandyushina Evgeniya 27.08.95 KAZ 57.85 

4 91 Paramonova Yekaterina 21.07.99 KAZ 59.76 

5 33 Kaysanova Ayim 19.03.02 KAZ 1:00.14 

 
Heat 2 

Rank Bib Name Born Country Result 

1 23 Mihina Elina 16.07.94 KAZ 53.29 MR 

2 46 Golendova Svetlana 25.07.93 KAZ 53.66 

3 90 Akhmetova Adelina 25.12.98 KAZ 56.62 

4 5 Harutyunyan Lilit 04.04.93 KAZ 58.57 
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WR 49.59 Jarmila Kratochvílová CZE Milan 07.03.82 

AR 51.45 Chemi Adekova BRN Portland 19.03.16 
KR 52.69 Tatyana Roslanova  KAZ Pattaya 14.11.05 
MR 53.95 Elina Mikhina  KAZ Ust-Kamenogorsk 23.01.16 

 
400 m                         WOMEN 

 
FINAL RESULTS SUMMARY 

 
20 January 2018  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Rank Bib Name Born Country Result 

1 23 Mihina Elina 16.07.94 KAZ 
53.29 
MR 

2 46 Golendova Svetlana 25.07.93 KAZ 53.66 

3 90 Akhmetova Adelina 25.12.98 KAZ 56.62 

4 67 Zayko Marina 17.01.93 KAZ 56.83 

5 45 Kuznetsova Svetlana 29.01.92 KAZ 57.53 

6 55 Fandyushina Evgeniya 27.08.95 KAZ 57.85 

7 5 Harutyunyan Lilit 04.04.93 KAZ 58.57 

8 91 Paramonova Yekaterina 21.07.99 KAZ 59.76 

9 33 Kaysanova Ayim 19.03.02 KAZ 1:00.14 



IV INTERNATIONAL MEETING 
OF OLGA RYPAKOVA′S PRIZES 

 Ust-Kamenogorsk. Kazakhstan 
Saturday 20 January 2018 

 

  

WR 7.68 Susanna Kallur SWE Karlsruhe 10.02.08 

AR 7.82 Olga Shishigina KAZ Liévin 21.02.99 
KR 7.82 Olga Shishigina KAZ Liévin 21.02.99 
MR 8.19 Anastasiya Pilipenko  KAZ Ust-Kamenogorsk 23.01.16 

 
60 m H      WOMEN 

FINAL RESULT 
 

20 January 2018 16:30 

Rank Bib Name Born Country Result 

1 68 Shynazbekova Aygerim 01.07.92 KAZ 8.38 

2 56 Ospanova Roxana 25.01.96 KAZ 8.83 

3 24 Zkrienova Oryngul 17.12.98 KAZ 8.86 

4 76 Kirnos Nadezhdà 24.04.94 KAZ 9.06 

5 35 Shulakova Anel 21.08.99 KAZ 9.09 

6 57 Stepankovskaya Valentina 16.05.97 KAZ 9.27 

7 58 Geints Diana 14.11.99 KAZ 9.35 

8 34 Lebedeva Lyubov 04.03.95 KAZ 9.60 
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WR 2.08 Kajsa Bergqvist SWE Arnstadt 04.02.06 

AR 1.98 Svetlana Zalevskaya KAZ Samara 02.03.96 
KR 1.98 Svetlana Zalevskaya KAZ Samara 02.03.96 
MR 1.80 Regina Kaysarova  KAZ Ust-Kamenogorsk 23.01.16 

 
HIGH JUMP         WOMEN 

FINAL RESULT 
          20 January 2018 14:55 

Rank Bib Name Born Country Result 1.50 1.55 1.60 1.65 1.70 1.75 1.80 1.84 1.88 

1 14 
Dubovitskaya 
Nadezhda 

12.03.98 KAZ 
1.84 
MR 

    0 0 0 ХХ0 ХХХ 

2 34 Matveyeva Yelizaveta 09.12.01 KAZ 1.75  0 0 Х0 Х0 Х0 ХХХ   

3 24 Krivitskaya Alexandra 31.12.96 KAZ 1.75    ХХ0 0 ХХ0 ХХХ   

4 27 Ovchinnikova Kristina 21.03.01 KAZ 1.65  0 0 0 ХХХ     

5 17 Rasskazova Victorya 15.05.94 KAZ 1.55 Х0 0 ХХХ       
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WR 4.47 Angelica Bengtsson SWE Moscow 22.05.10 

AR 4.40 Yanin ZHANG CHN Osaka 05.05.07 
KR 3.71 Alyona KLIMOVA KAZ Almaty 19.06.07 
MR      

 
POLE VAULT        WOMEN 

FINAL RESULT 
          20 January 2018 15:00 

Rank Bib Name Born Country Result 3.00 3.20 3.40 3.50 3.60 3.70 3.82 

1 29 Toybaeva Yana 06.01.00 KAZ 
3.70 
MR 

    0 0 ХХХ 

2 28 Vislobokova Yaroslava 21.09.99 KAZ 3.20  0 ХХХ     

 30 Bekbauova Adel 18.03.00 KAZ NM ХХХ       

 32 Ermakova Anastasiya 25.06.00 KAZ NM    ХХХ    

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



IV INTERNATIONAL MEETING 
OF OLGA RYPAKOVA′S PRIZES 
Ust-Kamenogorsk. Kazakhstan 

Saturday 20 January 2018 
 

   
  

WR 15.36 Tatyana Lebedeva  RUS Budapest 06.03.04 

AR 15.14  Olga Rypakova  KAZ Doha 13.03.10 
KR 15.14  Olga Rypakova  KAZ Doha 13.03.10 
MR 13.59 Ektova Irina  KAZ Ust-Kamenogorsk 18.02.17 

 
TRIPLE JUMP           WOMEN 

FINAL RESULT 
 
           20 January 2018 17:30 

Rank Bib Name Born Country Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 46 Ektova Irina 01.01.87 KAZ 13.48 Х Х 13.43 13.42 Х 13.48 

2 18 Ovchinnikova Mariya 19.10.98 KAZ 13.22 Х 13.16 13.22 13.19 13.12 12.98 

3 7 Kirthana Ramasamy 20.01.97 MAS 12.48 12.39 12.28 12.41 12.48 Х Х 

 5 Mykytiuk Iryna 19.01.86 GEO NM Х Х Х Х Х - 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 


